1
G
2
R
L
G2RL
PCB Power Relay
Low Profile Power Relay

• Satisfies ambient operating temperature requirement of 85°C.
• Standard model conforms to VDE standards.
■Ordering Information
■Ratings
●Coil
Note 1. The rated current and coil resistance are measured at a coil temperature of 23°C with a tolerance of ±10%.
Note 2. The operating characteristics are measured at a coil temperature of 23°C.
Note 3. The “Max. voltage” is the maximum voltage that can be applied to the relay coil.
●Contacts
* This value was measured at a switching frequency of 120 operations/min.
Note: Contact your OMRON representative for the ratings on fully sealed models.
RoHS Compliant
 Classification Contact form Terminal Shape Enclosure rating Model Rated coil voltage Minimum packing unit
Standard
SPST-NO (1a)
PCB terminals
Flux protection G2RL-1A
5 VDC
12 VDC
24 VDC
48 VDC
20 pcs/tube
Fully sealed G2RL-1A4
SPDT (1c)
Flux protection G2RL-1
Fully sealed G2RL-14
DPST-NO (2a)
Flux protection G2RL-2A
Fully sealed G2RL-2A4
DPDT (2c)
Flux protection G2RL-2
Fully sealed G2RL-24
High-capacity
SPST-NO (1a)
Flux protection G2RL-1A-E
Fully sealed G2RL-1A4-E
SPDT (1c)
Flux protection G2RL-1-E
Fully sealed G2RL-14-E
G2RL-@@@-@
— — — —
1 2 3 4
1. Number of